  CX1010-0xxx
Ethernet connection
Battery compartment
Labelling area
 Status LEDs
 PC/104 interface
 Compact Flash
 insert

Protection class IP 20
Approvals CE, UL
Ordering information DVI/USB no operating
system
Windows
Embedded
CE 6
Windows
Embedded
Standard
2009
no TwinCAT TwinCAT 2
PLC runtime
TwinCAT 2
NC PTP
runtime
CX1010-0000 – x – – x – –
CX1010-0010 – – x – x – –
CX1010-0011 – – x – – x –
CX1010-0012 – – x – – x x
CX1010-0020 – – – x* x – –
CX1010-0021 – – – x* – x –
CX1010-0022 – – – x* – x x
CX1010-0100 x x – – x – –
CX1010-0110 x – x – x – –
CX1010-0111 x – x – – x –
CX1010-0112 x – x – – x x
CX1010-0120 x – – x* x – –
CX1010-0121 x – – x* – x –
CX1010-0122 x – – x* – x x
Accessories
CX1900-00xx Optionally expandable memory ex factory.
Instead of 128 MB Compact Flash card: 1, 2, 4 and 8 GB Compact Flash card
CX1900-00xx Aditionally expandable memory: 1, 2, 4 and 8 GB Compact Flash card